
2
%

5%

229,00

+0,20 ­ 0,75

235,60

236,05

+0,50 ­ 0,75

234,10

236,60

236,60

237,95

245

240

238,00

KORLÁT

PINCEBOROZÓ

FITNESS, FODRÁSZAT

TEREM

GARÁZS

VENDÉGHÁZ

PINCEBOROZÓ

GYALOGOS
BEJÁRAT

IN
FO

RM
ÁC

IÓ

SZABADTÉRI SZINPAD

(RÉGI MEDENCE)

KOZMETIKA

korlát

ülőkövek

észak ÉTTEREM,RENDEZVÉNYTEREM

HELYSZÍNRAJZ


